N
avig
atio
n
C
Dimensions are shown: mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change

12 24 5mN.m 9 NSE10DH129
12 24 5mN.m 11 NSE10DH1211
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need.  To order, select desired
option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Detent
D With detent
Appearance Type
H Horizontal axis
N S E D 2H 1
Pulse Number
12 12
Axis Height
7 7 mm
9 9 mm
11 11 mm
1 0
30˚ ± 3˚
 ( x 6)60˚ ± 3˚ 0,6

15 30 13,8 mm Yes NSE11DSV57NAF215F
20 20 13,8 mm Yes NSE11DSV57NAF220F
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need.  To order, select desired
option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
N S E D S V1 1
Detent
D With detent
Switching Function
(NONE)  No Switch
S Switch
Appearance Type
V Vertical axis
Pulse
15 15 pulse
20 20 pulse
5 7 N F 2
Terminal Length
5 4,2 mm
Shaft Type
F with a flat
Shaft Length & Push Switch Slot
A With select; Length of Shaft = 12,5 mm; push switch slot 0,5 mm
C  Without select; Length of Shaft = 13 mm; no push switch slot
Flat Length
2 10 mm
Bracket Spacing
A 11 mm
F 13,8 mm
NSE11
Dimensions are shown: mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
N
av
ig
at
io
n
C
NSE11 Series
Navigation Switch Encoders
11,7 6,2
7,3
6,5
11,7
8
F
2,4
5±
0,1
4,5 ø
 6
 0 -0,
05
10

12 12 25 mm Yes NSE12DSV1225
24 24 25 mm Yes NSE12DSV2425
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need.  To order, select desired
option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Detent
D With detent
Switch Function
(NONE) No switch
S Switch
N S E D
Pulse Number
12 12
24 24
Total Height
20 20 mm
25 25 mm
1 2
Appearance Type
V Vertical axis
V
Dimensions are shown: mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
N
avig
atio
n
C
N
av
ig
at
io
n
C
Dimensions are shown: mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
2±
0,1
7±
0,5
7,5
±0
,5
12,4 63,5 ±0,5
L
H( 5 )
0,8
3,5 ±0,5
14
1,5(  )8,2
0,5
4,5
 0 -0,
05
ø

24 24 26,5 mm No NSE16DV2426
24 24 31,5 mm No NSE16DV2431
How To Order
Our easy build-a-switch concept allows you to mix and match options to create the switch you need.  To order, select desired
option from each category and place it in the appropriate box.
Detent
D With detent
N S E D 42
Pulse Number
24 24
Total Height
26 26,5 mm
31 31,5 mm
1 6
Appearance Type
V Vertical axis
V
N
av
ig
at
io
n
C
Dimensions are shown: mm (inch)
Dimensions subject to change
NSE16
NSE16 Series
Navigation Switch Encoders
16
2±0
,1
4,5
±0
,05 ø
 6
12
7
10,
5±
0,5
M
7 p
as
 0,
75
8,3
9,3 9
12,
5
ø 2,95  0
-0,8
ø 12,5
4 3,3
6,5
4,6
17,
7+0,1 -0,3
3,5±0,5
2
L
18
1,5
5 5
2,1+0,1  0
16,8